

Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>  
[www.lightspares.com](http://www.lightspares.com) | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria

## Complete Spare Parts List of Martin Wizard Extreme

90426400 Wizard Ext EU 230V 50Hz, Black  
02121010 ULN2803A Transistor Array  
04030092 35uF MFR-25 w. Quickconnect  
04503001 Transformator 0-225-240V 10.5V  
05000001 Relay 12V 16A single, high cur  
05020013 Fuse 3.15 AT, I\*I\*t=226.5  
05030001 Fuse holder PCB 5x20mm , plast  
05040041 165`C Thermostat 10A 250VAC  
05061014 Transistor clip for heatsink  
05120701 Jumper 2 Pole 2,54mm Spacing  
05221213 Socket halogen lamp,GY9,5 PTFE  
05247202 Mains soc. chassis,flange I.E  
05323522 Plug female angle, wire, 2 pol  
05500003 DIP switch Piano type 12 bit D  
05701202 Step motor 14PM-M204-06V Ø5/12  
05701657 Step motor 17PM-K004-20VM Ø5/2  
05741801 Fan 12V DC Brushless 80mm  
05749001 Guard for fan 3  
08050401 M3x4 ph pz black  
08050700 M3x6 ph torx tapt spike black  
08050702 M3x6 ph torx black  
08051202 M3x16 ch allen black  
08052601 M3 nut black  
08052701 M3 nut lock PA shiny  
08053806 M3x7 stand off m5/f3,5 black  
08053819 M3x27 stand off m6/f7 black  
08053841 M3x8 stand off m5/f4,5 shiny  
08054302 M3 washer 3,2/9x0,8 PA  
08054401 M3 washer lock 3,2/6 black  
08070402 M4x10 ph pz black  
08070701 M4x10 ph torx tapt spike black  
08071203 M4x20 ch allen black  
08071501 M4x5 set allen raw  
08072701 M4 nut lock PA shiny  
08073601 M4 riv nut cs spline 1-3 shiny  
08073603 M4 riv nut splined 1-3 shiny  
08074401 M4 washer lock 4,3/8 black  
08092701 M5 Hex lock nut PA-insert  
08114304 M6 Washer for pan stop  
08132101 M8x25 rh sqr neck bolt shiny

08132307 M8 Adjustable Handle 55mm  
08132701 M8 Hex lock nut PA-insert  
08134301 M8 washer 8,4/16x1,6 black  
08190404 4.2x13 Torx20 FH Selftap black  
08200102 PT 2,9x6,5 ph torx black  
08200107 PT 5x12 ph pz black  
08220101 3.2x6 Pop Rivet Black  
08220103 3.2x8 Pop Rivet Black  
08220105 3.2x10 Pop rivet steel black  
08220112 3.2x12 Pop Rivet Alu-st black  
08230113 Ø5 starlock brown  
08240117 Push/pull Latch, male, plastic  
08240118 Push/pull Latch, female, plast  
08260106 25/8.2x5 Spacer Plastic Black  
08261004 Spacer ø3,3/ø5x9 brass  
08261202 Spacer Ateco, Black  
11041080 WIRE YEL/GR 1X0,75# 30CM SIF  
13104000 Strap,black,high temp,2.5x98  
13105002 Cable bearer, black, 14x10.5x6  
15802003 Silicon/glas sleeve d=7mm ,Bl  
16300131 Adaptor w. 5mm hole  
16300140 Adaptor w. 5mm hole, PRO 218  
16700150 Guide block focus, Large  
18260290 Starter NI 400LE 4K BAG  
32023001 Closed cell expanded rubber 3.  
33190093 Label PE for thermoprint 60x35  
34240006 Plastic bag, 600x850  
37000801 Silicone glue 732 clear, low t  
37021002 Loctite 243 10ml  
41002046 D=65,6/25 F=50 Elliptic Reflec  
41102072 34x34x2 Heat filter Schott  
41400090 Mirror(85X13)  
62000108 PCBA assembly Wizard Extreme,  
62222046 Fan 12V DC 3 2.6W, w.plug 5cm  
97010114 Sylvania BA 250/2 lamp

**Order your Spare Parts here -> <http://www.lichtboxx.com/index.php/cPath/158/language/en>  
[www.lightspares.com](http://www.lightspares.com) | ©MS Lichttechnik GmbH, Hirschstettner Strasse 19A, 1220-Vienna, Austria**